?i e BObcat®

Product Quotation

Quotation Number: 22635D022717
Date: 2014-11-19 13:18:42

Ship to Bobcat Dealer

Town of Yorktown Bobcat of Anderson,Anderson,IN Town of Yorktown
9800 W Smith Street 2075 EAST COUNTY ROAD 67 9800 W Smith Street
P.O. Box 518 ANDERSON IN 46017 P.O. Box 518

Yorktown, IN 47396
Phone: (765) 759-7760

Phone: (765) 643-4222
Fax: (765) 643-5119

Contact: Greg Hoffman

Phone: 765-643-4222

Cellular: 765-208-0326

E Mail: greghhoffman@gmail.com

Yorktown, IN 47396
Phone: (765) 759-7760

Description

Exmark Turf Tracer 52" Mower-Kawasaki Engine

Stand On Sulky

Total of Items Quoted
Dealer P.D.I.

Freight Charges

Dealer Assembly Charges
Sales total before Taxes

Taxes: 7% Indiana State Sales Tax =

Quote Total - US dollars

Notes:

Part No

TTX691GKAS2

400

Price Ea. Total
$6,799.00 $6,799.00

$399.00 $399.00

$7,198.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7,198.00
$0.00
$7,198.00

All prices subject to change without prior notice or obligation. This price quote supersedes all preceding price quotes.

Customer must exercise his purchase option within 30 days from quote date.

Customer Acceptance:
Authorized Signature:

Print:

Sign:

Purchase Order:

Date:




